
PAY RUN DAYS INCLUDED IN THE 

PAY PERIOD FOR STAFF

ACTUAL PAY DAY ALL OPERATIONS CLOSURE 

DATES

7/31/2025 07/1/2025- 07/31/2025 Friday: 07/25/2025

8/31/2025

08/01/2025 - 

08/31/2025 Tuesday: 08/26/2025

9/30/2025

09/01/2025- 

09/30/2025 Friday: 09/26/2025

10/31/2025

10/01/2025- 

10/31/2025 Friday: 10/24/2025

 October 10, 2025: School 

Year Staff-Wide Closure Day 

(Club M Closed)

11/30/2025

11/01/2025- 

11/30/2025

Wednesday: 

11/26/2025

11/24/2025: Network-Wide 

Non-Instructional Days - 

Thanksgiving Break - (Club 

M Open Nov 24, 2025)

12/31/2025 12/01/2025 - 12/31/2025 Tuesday: 12/23/2025

12/22/2025: Network-Non-

Instructional Days - Winter 

Operations Closure - (School 

Year Staff are off on 12/22/25, 

but Club M Open Year Roud 

Staff work 12/22/2025)

1/31/2026 01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026 Monday: 01/26/2026

2/28/2026

02/01/2026 - 

02/28/2026 Thursday: 02/26/2026

February 13,2026: School Year 

Staff-Wide Closure Day (Club 

M Closed)-  YEAR ROUND 

STAFF DO WORK ON 

02/13/2026 (SJ)

3/31/2026 03/01/2026- 03/31/2026 Thursday: 03/26/2026

4/30/2026 04/01/2026- 04/30/2026 Friday: 04/24/2026

5/31/2026 05/01/2026- 05/31/2026 Tuesday: 05/26/2026

6/30/2026 06/01/2026- 06/30/2026 Friday: 06/26/2026

Monthly (Salary) 2025-2026 Payroll Pay Calendar
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